11042900 4,037.39 15 BAG 0.450 3,845.13 57,676.95 0.00 0.00 57,676.95 2.50 1,441.92 2.50 1,441.92 60,560.79 

Grand Total 77 2.283 176,660.7

1 

0.00 0.00 176,660.71 4,929.06 4,929.06 186,518.83 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

189.00 

0.00 

0.17 

186,708.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eight Rupees Only ]